Gaby Hull

Writer

Gaby Hull is a British screenwriter primarily known for CHEAT (2019) for Two Brothers/ITV, starring Katherine Kelly, Molly Windsor and Tom Goodman-
Hill; the darkly comedic and award-winning TWO WEEKS TO LIVE (2020) for Kudos/Sky One, starring Maisie Williams, Sian Clifford and Mawaan
Rizwan; and two series of WE HUNT TOGETHER (2020-2023) for BBC Studios/Alibi/Showtime, starring Eve Myles, Babou Ceesay and Hermione
Corfield. He is currently developing work with BBC Studios, Studiocanal, Fifth Season and The Lighthouse. His debut feature, award-winning horror THE

47, will be directed by Brian Kelly.
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DATE

2019

2019

2018

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014-15

2014

2014

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

TWO WEEKS TO LIVE

WE HUNT TOGETHER

CHEAT

THE UNCONQUERABLE WILL

BENIDORM (series 9)

DOCTOR DOCTOR

BLOOD VALLEY

JOE & KAYA

BENIDORM

MISLAID

THE BEST WOMAN EVER

FIRST LOOK DEAL

THE SPA BLOGS

PIGS

THE TEABOYS

JOE YES OR NO?

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2016

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

TWO WEEKS TO LIVE

COMPANY

Kudos / Sky One

BBC Studios / UKTV

Two Brothers Pictures / ITV

BBC

Tiger Aspect

NBC / Carnival

BBC

Tiger Aspect

Tiger Aspect

Hat Trick Productions

Tidy Productions

NBC Universal

NBC Universal

NBC

BBC 3/ Tiger Aspect

NBC

COMPANY

Kudos Film & TV

PROJECT DETAILS

Original 6 x 30 Comedy starring Maisie Williams

Original 6 part drama

Original 4 part drama starring Molly Windsor

30' pilot script

Multiple episodes

Warwick Davies sitcom

60 minute drama pilot

Police mockumentary

Pilot produced

In development

PROJECT DETAILS

In development



